Pldinor

est 1977

VINI BIANCHI - WHITE WINE

Vino della Casa 11% 50¢l £15.50
1ler £31.00
Moscato Di'Asti 5% 75¢cl £33.50

Sweet to taste, delicate hints of peach accompanied by a

gentle bubbliness
Grillo 13.5% 75¢l £28.00

Fresh and fragrant with aromas of Sicilian citrus
fruits, crisp and refreshing with a long, dry finish

Verdicchio Classico 13% 75¢l £30.50

Pale yellow with delicate and lingering aroma.

Dry, fresh, nicely acidic with good fruit
Pinot Grigio 13% 75¢cl £35.00

Pale golden yellow. Ripe pear and lemon zest.
Crisp and flavoursome

Sauvignon 13% 75¢l £39.00

An excellent example of an Italian Sauvignon.

Dry, well balanced with notes of tropical fruits
Vernaccia San Gimignano 13%  75¢l £39.00

Full flavour and well balanced. Delicate almond

aftertaste

Gavi di Gavi 13% 75¢l £49.00
Crisp and Dry. Notes of apples and peach

Insolia Sicilia 13% 75cl £45.00

Nuitty and round. Apple, melon, spices flavours work
well together

ROSE

Rosé Di Casa Mia 11% 75¢l £28.50
Medium-dry and fresh on the palate. Floral and fruity
Pinot Grigio Rosato 12.5% 75¢l £35.00

Refreshing fruity rose, dry, created by red grapes

varteties producing lovely notes of strawberries

%’iﬁ’
Z

VINI ROSSI - RED WINE

Vino della Casa 11.5% 50¢l £15.50
1ler £31.00
Syrah 14% 75¢l £28.50

Soft and fresh with velvety tannins. A structured taste
with notes of blackberries, spices and black pepper

Primitivo 13.5% 75cl £32.50
Rich aroma of plum and black cherry with spice notes of
cracked black pepper

Valpolicella Classico 13.5% 75¢l £35.00

A versatile ‘all rounder’. Soft and supple with vanilla
edged dark fruit aromas and deep raisin flavours

Montepulciano d’'Abruzzo 13.5% 75¢l £32.00

Delicately toasted notes followed by a full bodied and
harmonic mouth feel with a persistent finish

Barbera d'Asti 15% 75¢cl £39.00

Ruby red with pale purple reflections. The bouquet is

intense with scents of cherries. Fruity, full-flavoured
Chianti Classico13.5% 75¢l £42.00

Ruby-red with aromas of mature fruits and a medium,

well balanced flavour
Valpolicella Ripasso 14% 75¢cl £49.00

Full bodied and persistent, with lively tannins and an
aftertaste of dried fruit, nuts and toasted almonds.

Barolo 14% 75¢l £65.00

Dry full, velvety and with balanced taste. Intense
bouquet reminiscent of dry roses and violets

MEZZE BOTTIGLIE - HALF BOTTLES
Chianti Classico13.5% 37.5¢l £23.00

Ruby-red with aromas of mature fruits and a medium

well balanced flavour



Pldinoy

est 1977

SPUMANTI — SPARKLING

Prosecco 11% 75¢l £38.00
Fresh, dry with a light persistent sparkle.
Rosato Spumante, Brut 11% 75¢l £38.00

Fresh and delicate Rosé with an appealing aftertaste
Moet & Chandon 12% 75¢l £70.00

One of the best loved Champagne in the World

VINO AL BICCHIERE - BY THE GLASS

BIANCHI

Vino della Casa 11% 175ml £7.10
Clear, pale, medium dry of light-medium body

Grillo 13% - Sicilia 175ml £8.20

Crisp and refreshing with aromas of Sicilian citrus
fruits

ROSE

Rosé Di Casa Mia 11% 175ml £8.20

Peachy pink in colour, medium-dry and
fresh on the palate.

SPUMANTI
Prosecco 11% 200ml £12.50
Fresh, dry with a light persistent sparkle.
ROSSI

Vino della Casa 13.5% 175ml £7.10
Soft, lively Italian Merlot with a fruity bouquet
Primitivo 13.5% 175ml £9.50

Rich aromas of plum and black cherry with spice notes

of cracked black pepper

7
k,@,

BIRRA E SIDRO - BEER & CIDER

MENABREA Pint
MORETTI 33¢l
APPLE CIDER 33¢l

BAR

MINERALE SANPELLEGRINO 20¢l
MINERALE SANPELLEGRINO 75¢l

ORGANIC CARBONATED DRINKS 35¢l
- LIMONATA (lemon)
- MELAGRANA (pomegranate)

ICED TEA 35¢l

COCA COLA, FANTA, IRN-BRU
GINGER BEER & LIME

SODA LIME, LEMONADE
APPLETISER

COCKTAILS

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda

HUGO - ELDERFLOWER SPRITZ
Elderflower, Gin, Prosecco, Soda

LEMON KISS - LIMONCELLO SPRITZ

Gin, Limoncello, Prosecco, Soda

NEGRONI

Campari, Sweet Vermouth, Gin

AMARETTO SOUR

Amaretto, Maraschino cherry syrup, lemon

MADE IN ITALY

Frangelico, Vecchia Romagna, lemon, syrup

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Coffee, Vodka, Kahliia

£6.90

£4.90

£5.25

£3.80
£6.00

£4.30

£4.50

£3.60

£3.85

£3.50

£4.05

£9.80

£10.30

£10.80

£10.50

£10.50

£10.80

£10.80



