



VINI BIANCHI – WHITE WINE

Vino della Casa 11% 50cl £15.50

1ltr £31.00

Moscato Di'Asti 5% 75 $cl \pm 33.50$

Sweet to taste, delicate hints of peach accompanied by a gentle bubbliness

Grillo 13.5% 75cl £28.00

Fresh and fragrant with aromas of Sicilian citrus fruits, crisp and refreshing with a long, dry finish

Verdicchio Classico 13% 75cl £30.50

Pale yellow with delicate and lingering aroma. Dry, fresh, nicely acidic with good fruit

Pinot Grigio 13% 75cl £35.00

Pale golden yellow. Ripe pear and lemon zest. Crisp and flavoursome

Sauvignon 13% 75cl £39.00

An excellent example of an Italian Sauvignon. Dry, well balanced with notes of tropical fruits

Vernaccia San Gimignano 13% 75cl £39.00

Full flavour and well balanced. Delicate almond aftertaste

Gavi di Gavi 13% 75cl £49.00

Crisp and Dry. Notes of apples and peach

Insolia Sicilia 13% 75cl £45.00

Nutty and round. Apple, melon, spices flavours work well together

ROSÉ

Rosè Dì Casa Mia 11% 75cl £28.50

Medium-dry and fresh on the palate. Floral and fruity

Pinot Grigio Rosato 12.5% 75cl £35.00

Refreshing fruity rose, dry, created by red grapes varieties producing lovely notes of strawberries

$\underline{\text{VINI ROSSI}} - \text{RED WINE}$

Vino della Casa 11.5% 50cl £15.50

1ltr £31.00

Syrah 14% $75cl \, £28.50$

Soft and fresh with velvety tannins. A structured taste with notes of blackberries, spices and black pepper

Primitivo 13.5% 75cl £32.50

Rich aroma of plum and black cherry with spice notes of cracked black pepper

Valpolicella Classico 13.5% 75cl £35.00

A versatile 'all rounder'. Soft and supple with vanilla edged dark fruit aromas and deep raisin flavours

Montepulciano d'Abruzzo 13.5% 75cl £32.00

Delicately toasted notes followed by a full bodied and harmonic mouth feel with a persistent finish

Barbera d'Asti 15% 75cl £39.00

Ruby red with pale purple reflections. The bouquet is intense with scents of cherries. Fruity, full-flavoured

Chianti Classico 13.5% 75cl £42.00

Ruby-red with aromas of mature fruits and a medium, well balanced flavour

Valpolicella Ripasso 14% 75cl £49.00

Full bodied and persistent, with lively tannins and an aftertaste of dried fruit, nuts and toasted almonds.

Barolo 14% 75cl £65.00

Dry full, velvety and with balanced taste. Intense bouquet reminiscent of dry roses and violets

MEZZE BOTTIGLIE – HALF BOTTLES

Chianti Classico 13.5% 37.5cl £23.00

Ruby-red with aromas of mature fruits and a medium well balanced flavour





SPUMANTI – SPARKLING		BIRRA E SIDRO – BEER & CIDER	
Prosecco 11%	75cl £38.00	MENABREA Pint	£6.90
Fresh, dry with a light persistent sparkle.		MORETTI 33cl	£4.90
Rosato Spumante, Brut 11%	75cl £38.00	APPLE CIDER 33cl	£5.25
Fresh and delicate Rosé with an appea	ling aftertaste		
Moet & Chandon 12%	75cl £70.00	BAR	
One of the best loved Champagne in the World		MINERALE SANPELLEGRINO $20cl$ MINERALE SANPELLEGRINO $75cl$	£3.80 £6.00
<u>VINO AL BICCHIERE</u> – BY THE GLASS <u>BIANCHI</u>		ORGANIC CARBONATED DRINKS 35cl - LIMONATA (lemon) - MELAGRANA (pomegranate)	£4.30
Vino della Casa 11%	175ml £7.10	ICED TEA $35cl$	£4.50
Clear, pale, medium dry of light-medium body		COCA COLA , FANTA, IRN-BRU	£3.60
Grillo 13% - Sicilia	175ml £8.20	GINGER BEER & LIME	£3.85
Crisp and refreshing with aromas of Sicilian citrus fruits		SODA LIME, LEMONADE	£3.50
ROSÉ		APPLETISER	£4.05
Rosè Dì Casa Mia 11%	175ml £8.20	COCKTAILS	
Peachy pink in colour, medium-dry and fresh on the palate. SPUMANTI		APEROL SPRITZ	£9.80
		Aperol, Prosecco, Soda	610.90
Prosecco 11%	200ml £12.50	HUGO - ELDERFLOWER SPRITZ Elderflower, Gin, Prosecco, Soda	£10.30
Fresh, dry with a light persistent sparkle.		LEMON KISS - LIMONCELLO SPRITZ	£10.80
ROSSI		Gin, Limoncello, Prosecco, Soda	
Vino della Casa 13.5%	175ml £7.10	NEGRONI Campari, Sweet Vermouth, Gin	£10.50
Soft, lively Italian Merlot with a fruity bouquet		AMARETTO SOUR	£10.50
Primitivo 13.5%	175ml £9.50	Amaretto, Maraschino cherry syrup, lemon	310,00
Rich aromas of plum and black cherry with spice notes of cracked black pepper		MADE IN ITALY Frangelico, Vecchia Romagna, lemon, syrup	£10.80
		ESPRESSO MARTINI Coffee, Vodka, Kahlúa	£10.80